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SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.

STA. TO STA.
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 CONTRACT NO. 70514

DATE OF LAST REVISION:

05-27-09
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SCALE IN METERS

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19.0 m P. CUL. CL. C TY 1 450 mm

W/ 2 EA. MET. END SEC. 450 mm

STA. 10+516.300, 8.3 m RT.

USFL = 252.398

DSFL = 251.780

14.2 m P. CUL. CL. C TY 1 450 mm

W/ 2 EA. MET. END SEC. 450 mm

STA. 10+540.500, 8.45 m RT.

USFL = 253.052

DSFL = 252.578

PROPOSED TEMPORARY

EASEMENT LINE

EXISTING R.O.W. LINE

EXISTING R.O.W. LINE

EXISTING PROFILE GREENWOOD AVENUE
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10+577.000

253.554 RT.

253.457

10+555.000

253.250 RT.

10+505.000

251.750 RT.

10+460.000

250.192 RT.

RT DITCH -0.42%

RT DITCH +3.00%

RT DITCH +3.46%

RT DITCH +2.80%

249.912 RT.

253.327

LT DITCH +1.03%

GREENWOOD AVENUE, DRAINAGE & UTILITIES SHEETS, STA. 10+450.000 TO STA. 10+600.000

PROPOSED PROFILE GREENWOOD AVENUE
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8.000 m RT.

+506.000 8.400 m RT.

+548.400

8.500 m RT.

+532.600

8.500 m RT.

+526.600

VETERANS PARKWAY (NORTH BOUND)

VETERANS PARKWAY (SOUTH BOUND)

STA. 10+480.000, 8.4 m LT.

PRC FL. END SEC 300 mm

INV. 251.150

380 mm SS X 66.2 m

@ 4.70%, TY 1

10+480.000

251.150 LT.

LT DITCH +2.353%

LT DITCH +3.75%

10+500.000

251.900 LT.

10+530.000

252.606 LT.

+485.094, 3.300 m LT

CONC. C&G TY. B-15.45

STA. 10+426.700 TO

STA. 10+485.094, LT.
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